NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing

2013 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 182
National Champion MORALES. KYLE 356 NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National
’ Championship Medallion and a Championship
CIBOLO, TX Banner
Second Place STAHELl, C BRAEDEN 350 Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion
SPANISH FORK, UT
Third Place SCOTT, ROBERT 347 Bronze-Tone National Championship Medallion

BELGRADE, MT

Category Champions
National Junior Champion AU, GAVIN 340
WAHIAWA, HI
National Intermediate VILLANUEVA, ISABEL 340
Junior Champion EWA BEACH, HI
National Sub-Junior REED, JARHET 322
Champion BELGRADE, MT
National JROTC Champion =~ ABEYTA, MADISON 340

RIO RANCHO, NM

JUNIOR - Award Winners
1 AU, GAVIN - WAHIAWA, HI 340

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - Award Winners

1 VILLANUEVA, ISABEL - EWABEACH, HI 340
2 FRENCH, SAMANTHA - WALLA WALLA, WA 337
3 SUPPLEE, SAMUEL - EAGAN, MN 335
4 L'HEUREUX, COURTNEY - FARMINGTON, MN 332
5 ROE, IVAN - MANHATTAN, MT 330

SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners

1 REED, JARHET - BELGRADE, MT 322
2 LAMBETH, SYDNEY - BELGRADE, MT 320
3 LILYERD, NORMAN - MORA, MN 315
4 HOPPER, STORI - SANTAQUIN, UT 313

JROTC - Award Winners

1 ABEYTA, MADISON - RIO RANCHO, NM 340
2 HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN - SANANTONIO, TX 339
3 CIMINO, NATHANIEL - FOUNTAIN, CO 334
4 KRAUS, HUNTER - SANANTONIO, TX 331
5 KRAUS, COLTEN - SANANTONIO, TX 330
6 DOWD, CONNOR - PUEBLO, CO 330

Competitor Rankings by Category

JUNIOR 13 - Entries JUNIOR

1. JR 347 SCOTT, ROBERT - BELGRADE, MT 8. JR 289
2. JR 340 AU, GAVIN - WAHIAWA, HI 9. JR 288
3. JR 336 CRAMER, PATRICK - MINNEAPOLIS, MN 10. JR 277
4. JR 334 RILEY, CONNOR - RAMSEY, MN 11. JR 245
5. JR 327 RISCHLING, ELI - ALLIANCE, NE 12. JR 243
6. JR 322 JOHNSON, TYLER - PRESCOTT, WI 13. JR 210
7. JR 309 CLOWARD, TANNER - SPRINGVILLE, UT

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion

Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion

Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion

Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion

Gold Tone Medal

Gold Tone Medal
Silver Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal

Bronze Tone Medal

Gold Tone Medal
Silver Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal

Bronze Tone Medal

Gold Tone Medal
Silver Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal
Bronze Tone Medal

Bronze Tone Medal

13 - Entries

JUERGENSEN, ALLISON - WALLAWALLA, WA
GOLDMAN, CODY - JEFFERSON, OR

HO, DANIELLE - KAILUA, HI

PARRY, ELIZABETH - SPRINGVILLE, UT

SAN NICOLAS, KODY - WAHIAWA, HI
BARKER, KENNADI - SPRING, TX

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing

Competitor Rankings by Category

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 48 - Entries SUB-JUNIOR 32 - Entries
1.0 350 STAHELI, C BRAEDEN - SPANISH FORK, UT 16. 8 246 JASICKI, MATTHEW - MINNEAPOLIS, MN
2.0 340 VILLANUEVA, ISABEL - EWA BEACH, HI 17. 80 244 HANSON, AUSTIN - BURNSVILLE, MN
3 337 FRENCH, SAMANTHA - WALLA WALLA, WA 18. 8J 242 BURROW, JACK - WILLIAMSON, GA
40 335 SUPPLEE, SAMUEL - EAGAN, MN 19.8J 236 JERICH, LUKE - EDEN PRAIRIE, MN
5.0 332 L'HEUREUX, COURTNEY - FARMINGTON, MN 20. SJ 232 MCDONALD, BRANDON - CROSS JUNCTION, VA
6. 10 330 ROE, IVAN - MANHATTAN, MT 21.8) 224 WILSON, CASSIDY - DEER PARK, WA
7.0 330 HOPPER, SUMMER - SANTAQUIN, UT 22.8J 220 MEDEIROS, ABIGAIL - NORTH PROVIDENCE, RI
8. 329 SIMPSON, ANDREW - WAYNE, NE 23. 54 201 PERKINS, NATHAN - SPANISH FORT, UT
9. 327 HATA, NADIA - HONOLULU, HI 24 8J 192 ANDRE, NICK - EDINA, MN
10. 0 326 BREWER, NATHAN - WALLA WALLA, WA 25.5J 185 LEEPER, WILLIAM - SPOKANE, WA
M. 10 324 TASHIMA, SARA - HONOLULU, HI 2. SJ 169 REMARCIK, BRANDON - SAVAGE, MN
U 324 SUTHARD, TY - HONOLULU, HI 27. 5J 164 HOPPER, ASPEN - SANQUIN, UT
1310 323 TAYLOR, DUSTY - LEBANON, OR 28. SJ 163 GIBSON, MATTHEW - CAPON BRIDGE, WV
4.0 322 NELSON, MARANDA - BOZEMAN, MT 20. SJ 144 MYSTROVICH, MASON - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
5.0 319 HOLM, OLIVIA - WALLA WALLA, WA 30. 84 117 SHOEMAKER, HUNTER - CROSS JUNCTION, VA
16. 0 314 SNYDER, MADIE - KIMBALL, NE 31.8J 105 COX, DOMINIC - CROSS JUNCTION, VA
U 314 HENNIG, THOMAS - TEKAMAH, NE 32.8J 100 MILLER, ALEX - ALBANY, OR
1810 311 CHAPMAN, MADDEN - ST PAUL, MN JROTC 85 - Entries
19. 0 307 OGASAWAVA, RYAN - HONOLULU, HI
U 307 RODAN, DEAN - HONOLULU, HI 1.JT 356 MORALES, KYLE - CIBOLO, TX
W 307 SCHLUETER, JARED - MILFORD, NE 2. JT 340 ABEYTA, MADISON - RIO RANCHO, NM
2. 10 306 MARA, ANGELIQUE - HONOLULU, HI 3. JT 339 HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN - SAN ANTONIO, TX
W 306 JAMESON, EVAN - WALLAWALLA, WA 4. JT 334 CIMINO, NATHANIEL - FOUNTAIN, CO
U 306 SCHOENROCK, HAYLEE - CORTLAND, NE 5 JT 331 KRAUS, HUNTER - SAN ANTONIO, TX
25. 10 304 KORTHAS, MADDISON - BELGRADE, MT 6. JT 330 KRAUS, COLTEN - SANANTONIO, TX
2. 10 300 COVERSTONE, ZACHARY - STEPHENSON, VA 7.JT 330 DOWD, CONNOR - PUEBLO, CO
271 295 KARSTENS, DRAKE - ALBANY, OR 8. JT 329 ELLIOTT, SAMUEL - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
28. I 293 KOSTUCH, THOMAS - EDINA, MN 9. JT 323 TRAWICK, SHANE - FOUNTAIN, CO
2. 10 287 DORMAN, MADELINE - BABBITT, MN 10 JT 322 WARREN, MATTHEW - RIO RANCHO, NM
0. 0 286 MORRISON, ANASTASIA - OTSEGO, MN 1.JT 320 BECKLUND, NICHOLAS - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
sty o84 BUCHANAN, JAGOB - SPRING, TX 12. JT 319 GARCIA, ANDRES - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
2. W 277 FRENCH, C MCKENNA - WALLA WALLA, WA 18.JT 316 QUINTERO, JONAH - SAN ANTONIO, TX
By 276 JANAIRO, LOVELY - WAHIAWA, HI 14.JT 314 SPRAGUE, JESSE - FOUNTAIN, CO
3. W 272 NASSHAHN, LAURA - HARRISBURG, OR 15.JT 312 BACA, ALEX - RIO RANCHO, NM
B U 971 MELVILLE, BRYAN - GHIPPEW. WI 16. JT 311 GARCIA, JEFFREY - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
%. 1 266 WU, JADE - HONOLULU, HI 17.9T 310 GUETERSLOH, MAGGIE - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
7.1 263 OSAKI. CASSANDRA - KAILUA, HI 18. JT 309 CALNAN, JAMES - MANCHESTER, NH
% 1 261 JORDANA, JOSEPH - HOUSTON. TX 19. JT 308 HERNANDEZ, DOMINC - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
39. U 259 FINCH, SAMUEL - HARRISVILLE, Rl 20. JT 307 SMITH, KOREY - FOUNTAIN, CO
40. 0 258 MENDIHA-CLUCK, MALIA - WAHIAWA, HI 21.JT 303 MORI, RYAN - AIEA, HI
sy oss WISENBAKER, TY - HUMBLE, TX 22 JT 302 LUCERO, ADRIAN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
a2 10 254 TINKER, CAROLINE - HOUSTON, TX 23. JT 301 CLEAVER, JONATHAN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
oy 245 HASHIMOTO, AARON - HONOLULU. HI 24 JT 300 RIVERA, ALEXANDER - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
w243 BOUDREAU, ELUAH - UXBRIDGE, MA 25. JT 299 MARTINEZ, JACQUELINE - PUEBLO, CO
45. 10 238 BRUNING, RENEE - INDEPENDENCE, OR 26. JT 298 GARCIA, DENISE - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
4610 208 TINKER, JESSICA - HOUSTON, TX 2741 297 MARTINEZ, CODY - PUEBLO, CO
47. 0 204 BIRD, BAILEY - SPRINGVILLE, UT JT 297 GATON, JUSTIN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
4810 192 OLSON, NOAH - ANOKA, MN 20. JT 295 VENTIMIGLIA, JOSEPH - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
JT 205 DANIELLO, ASANTE - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
SUB-JUNIOR 32 - Entries JT 295 ASHE, ROBERT - RIO RANCHO, NM
1.8 322 REED, JARHET - BELGRADE, MT 32 JT 204 REBOLLOZO, GILBERTO - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
2.8 320 LAMBETH, SYDNEY - BELGRADE, MT JT 204 MC GINNIS, THOMAS - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
3 sJ 315 LILYERD, NORMAN - MORA, MN JT 294 DAVIS, HALEY - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
4.8 313 HOPPER, STORI - SANTAQUIN, UT 35 JT 203 FREDERICK, DEAN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
580 312 JOHNSON, JOSIE - BURNSVILLE, MN 36. JT 291 ROBINSON, TYLER - DENVER, CO
6.SJ 308 TASCHUK, GRACE - ANOKA, MN 37.JT 290 POLLARO, GREG - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
7.5) 306 WANG, ANDRE' - HONOLULU, HI JT 290 NGUYEN, HUY - SANANTONIO, TX
8.8 303 HUSEBY, LORI - HAM LAKE, MN 39. JT 289 ROY, GLEN - MANCHESTER, NH
9. 84 290 LOVELL, CHARLIE - FAYETTEVILLE, GA JT 289 GREGORY, DYLAN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
10. 8J 286 STAHELI, DALLIN - SPANISH, UT 41.JT 288 CLUCUS, ZAC - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
1.8 284 COMASTRA, DANIEL - CUMBERLAND, Rl 42 JT 287 MOORE, ANDREW - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
12. 50 268 EWERT, SARAH - BURNSVILLE, MN 43.JT 285 SANTISTEVAN, SHEA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
13. 8 262 KISCH, KONRAD - MAPLE GROVE, MN JT 285 POLLEY, JAMES - FOUNTAIN, CO
14. 50 260 OLSON, JAKE - NORTH BRANCH, MN 45 JT 284 SHELDEN, DAVID - SAN ANTONIO, TX
15.8J 252 BRUNING, EDDIE - INDEPENDENCE, OR 46 JT 283 WALKER, CHEYENNE - PUEBLO, CO



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing

Competitor Rankings by Category

JROTC 85 - Entries
JT 283 FERRIS, KAYSEY - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
48. JT 281 STOTT, STEVEN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
JT 281 BESSLER, IAN - FOUNTAIN, CO
50. JT 280 VELEZ, ISAAC - FOUNTAIN, CO
JT 280 ALVAREZ, ODELKI - OMAHA, NE
52. JT 279 PRUTCH, COLIN - PUEBLO, CO
JT 279 PARK, JIN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
54. JT 275 LOPEZ, DAVID - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
55. JT 274 RODRIGUEZ, SYLVIA - DENVER, CO
JT 274 ALIRE, JEREMY - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
57. JT 273 ARROQYO, JAVIER - DENVER, CO
58. JT 268 PEYTON, DONOVAN - FOUNTAIN, CO
59. JT 266 GARCIA, JERMERIA - PUEBLO, CO
60. JT 265 BARAJAS, ARIEL - DENVER, CO
61. JT 263 WANG, KAILA - HONOLULU, HI
62. JT 262 PRICE, NATHAN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
63. JT 261 HOLMAN, BENJAMIN - FOUNTAIN, CO
64. JT 260 PARROTTO, LILLIAN - MANCHESTER, NH
JT 260 HOPSON, ZAMEN - FOUNTAIN, CO
66. JT 259 WELLS, JAMES - POSQUE FARMS, NM
67. JT 258 GOMEZ, ANDREW - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
68. JT 256 NEVES, JOSHUA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
69. JT 252 GOMEZ, ANTHONY - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
70. JT 248 WILSON, JUSTINBLU - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
71. JT 246 RUVALCAVA, MARIA - DENVER, CO
72. JT 245 HIATT, JAMES - OMAHA, NE
73. JT 234 FRANKLIN, COLIN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
74. JT 231 RICALDAY, ISABEL - DENVER, CO
JT 231 MOORE, ZACHARY - MORIARTY, NM
76. JT 230 LEITZ, CHASE - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
JT 230 CHARRIEZ, YOSEF - FOUNTAIN, CO
78. JT 224 MEDINA, DANIELA - DENVER, CO
79. JT 222 VISLOCKY, ZACH - FOUNTAIN, CO
80. JT 220 METCALF, KIRA - FOUNTAIN, CO
81. JT 196 AVALOS, EVERARDO - BELLEVUE, NE
82. JT 193 GARSIDE, MICHAEL - FOUNTAIN, CO
83. JT 192 MC BRIDE, JESSE - FOUNTAIN, CO
84. JT 149 LOPEZ, SIOMARA - DENVER, CO

85. JT 119 FARLEY, TRISTAN - OMAHA, NE
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing

National Ranking - All Competitors

MORALES, KYLE - CIBOLO, TX

STAHELI, C BRAEDEN - SPANISH FORK, UT
SCOTT, ROBERT - BELGRADE, MT
VILLANUEVA, ISABEL - EWABEACH, HI
ABEYTA, MADISON - RIO RANCHO, NM
AU, GAVIN - WAHIAWA, HI

HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN - SAN ANTONIO, TX
FRENCH, SAMANTHA - WALLA WALLA, WA
CRAMER, PATRICK - MINNEAPOLIS, MN
SUPPLEE, SAMUEL - EAGAN, MN

RILEY, CONNOR - RAMSEY, MN

CIMINO, NATHANIEL - FOUNTAIN, CO
L'HEUREUX, COURTNEY - FARMINGTON, MN
KRAUS, HUNTER - SANANTONIO, TX
ROE, IVAN - MANHATTAN, MT

KRAUS, COLTEN - SAN ANTONIO, TX
HOPPER, SUMMER - SANTAQUIN, UT
DOWD, CONNOR - PUEBLO, CO
SIMPSON, ANDREW - WAYNE, NE
ELLIOTT, SAMUEL - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
RISCHLING, ELI - ALLIANCE, NE

HATA, NADIA - HONOLULU, HI

BREWER, NATHAN - WALLA WALLA, WA
TASHIMA, SARA - HONOLULU, HI
SUTHARD, TY - HONOLULU, HI

TRAWICK, SHANE - FOUNTAIN, CO
TAYLOR, DUSTY - LEBANON, OR
WARREN, MATTHEW - RIO RANCHO, NM
JOHNSON, TYLER - PRESCOTT, WI
NELSON, MARANDA - BOZEMAN, MT
REED, JARHET - BELGRADE, MT
BECKLUND, NICHOLAS - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
LAMBETH, SYDNEY - BELGRADE, MT
HOLM, OLIVIA - WALLA WALLA, WA
GARCIA, ANDRES - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
QUINTERO, JONAH - SANANTONIO, TX
LILYERD, NORMAN - MORA, MN
SPRAGUE, JESSE - FOUNTAIN, CO
SNYDER, MADIE - KIMBALL, NE

HENNIG, THOMAS - TEKAMAH, NE
HOPPER, STORI - SANTAQUIN, UT
JOHNSON, JOSIE - BURNSVILLE, MN
BACA, ALEX - RIO RANCHO, NM

GARCIA, JEFFREY - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
CHAPMAN, MADDEN - ST PAUL, MN
GUETERSLOH, MAGGIE - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
CLOWARD, TANNER - SPRINGVILLE, UT
CALNAN, JAMES - MANCHESTER, NH
TASCHUK, GRACE - ANOKA, MN
HERNANDEZ, DOMINC - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
SMITH, KOREY - FOUNTAIN, CO
SCHLUETER, JARED - MILFORD, NE
RODAN, DEAN - HONOLULU, HI
OGASAWAVA, RYAN - HONOLULU, HI
WANG, ANDRE' - HONOLULU, HI
SCHOENROCK, HAYLEE - CORTLAND, NE
MARA, ANGELIQUE - HONOLULU, HI
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178 - Total Entries
JAMESON, EVAN - WALLA WALLA, WA

KORTHAS, MADDISON - BELGRADE, MT
MORI, RYAN - AIEA, HI

HUSEBY, LORI - HAM LAKE, MN

LUCERO, ADRIAN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
CLEAVER, JONATHAN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
RIVERA, ALEXANDER - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
COVERSTONE, ZACHARY - STEPHENSON, VA
MARTINEZ, JACQUELINE - PUEBLO, CO
GARCIA, DENISE - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
MARTINEZ, CODY - PUEBLO, CO

GATON, JUSTIN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
VENTIMIGLIA, JOSEPH - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
KARSTENS, DRAKE - ALBANY, OR
DANIELLO, ASANTE - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
ASHE, ROBERT - RIO RANCHO, NM
REBOLLOZO, GILBERTO - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
MC GINNIS, THOMAS - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
DAVIS, HALEY - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
KOSTUCH, THOMAS - EDINA, MN
FREDERICK, DEAN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
ROBINSON, TYLER - DENVER, CO
POLLARO, GREG - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
NGUYEN, HUY - SANANTONIO, TX

LOVELL, CHARLIE - FAYETTEVILLE, GA
ROY, GLEN - MANCHESTER, NH
JUERGENSEN, ALLISON - WALLAWALLA, WA
GREGORY, DYLAN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
GOLDMAN, CODY - JEFFERSON, OR
CLUCUS, ZAC - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
MOORE, ANDREW - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
DORMAN, MADELINE - BABBITT, MN
STAHELI, DALLIN - SPANISH, UT
MORRISON, ANASTASIA - OTSEGO, MN
SANTISTEVAN, SHEA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
POLLEY, JAMES - FOUNTAIN, CO
SHELDEN, DAVID - SANANTONIO, TX
COMASTRA, DANIEL - CUMBERLAND, RI
BUCHANAN, JACOB - SPRING, TX
WALKER, CHEYENNE - PUEBLO, CO
FERRIS, KAYSEY - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
STOTT, STEVEN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
BESSLER, IAN - FOUNTAIN, CO

VELEZ, ISAAC - FOUNTAIN, CO

ALVAREZ, ODELKI - OMAHA, NE

PRUTCH, COLIN - PUEBLO, CO

PARK, JIN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM

HO, DANIELLE - KAILUA, HI

FRENCH, C MCKENNA - WALLAWALLA, WA
JANAIRO, LOVELY - WAHIAWA, HI

LOPEZ, DAVID - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
RODRIGUEZ, SYLVIA - DENVER, CO

ALIRE, JEREMY - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
ARROYO, JAVIER - DENVER, CO
NASSHAHN, LAURA - HARRISBURG, OR
MELVILLE, BRYAN - CHIPPEW, WI

PEYTON, DONOVAN - FOUNTAIN, CO
EWERT, SARAH - BURNSVILLE, MN
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing

National Ranking - All Competitors
173.

WU, JADE - HONOLULU, HI

GARCIA, JERMERIA - PUEBLO, CO
BARAJAS, ARIEL - DENVER, CO

WANG, KAILA - HONOLULU, HI

OSAKI, CASSANDRA - KAILUA, HI
PRICE, NATHAN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
KISCH, KONRAD - MAPLE GROVE, MN
JORDANA, JOSEPH - HOUSTON, TX
HOLMAN, BENJAMIN - FOUNTAIN, CO
PARROTTO, LILLIAN - MANCHESTER, NH
OLSON, JAKE - NORTH BRANCH, MN
HOPSON, ZAMEN - FOUNTAIN, CO
WELLS, JAMES - POSQUE FARMS, NM
FINCH, SAMUEL - HARRISVILLE, RI
MENDIHA-CLUCK, MALIA - WAHIAWA, HI

GOMEZ, ANDREW - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

WISENBAKER, TY - HUMBLE, TX
NEVES, JOSHUA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
TINKER, CAROLINE - HOUSTON, TX

GOMEZ, ANTHONY - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

BRUNING, EDDIE - INDEPENDENCE, OR

WILSON, JUSTINBLU - ALBUQUERQUE, NM

RUVALCAVA, MARIA - DENVER, CO
JASICKI, MATTHEW - MINNEAPOLIS, MN
PARRY, ELIZABETH - SPRINGVILLE, UT
HIATT, JAMES - OMAHA, NE
HASHIMOTO, AARON - HONOLULU, HI
HANSON, AUSTIN - BURNSVILLE, MN
SAN NICOLAS, KODY - WAHIAWA, HI
BOUDREAU, ELIJAH - UXBRIDGE, MA
BURROW, JACK - WILLIAMSON, GA
BRUNING, RENEE - INDEPENDENCE, OR
JERICH, LUKE - EDEN PRAIRIE, MN
FRANKLIN, COLIN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM

MCDONALD, BRANDON - CROSS JUNCTION, VA

RICALDAY, ISABEL - DENVER, CO
MOORE, ZACHARY - MORIARTY, NM
LEITZ, CHASE - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
CHARRIEZ, YOSEF - FOUNTAIN, CO
WILSON, CASSIDY - DEER PARK, WA
MEDINA, DANIELA - DENVER, CO
VISLOCKY, ZACH - FOUNTAIN, CO
METCALF, KIRA - FOUNTAIN, CO

MEDEIROS, ABIGAIL - NORTH PROVIDENCE, RI

BARKER, KENNADI - SPRING, TX
TINKER, JESSICA - HOUSTON, TX
BIRD, BAILEY - SPRINGVILLE, UT
PERKINS, NATHAN - SPANISH FORT, UT
AVALOS, EVERARDO - BELLEVUE, NE
GARSIDE, MICHAEL - FOUNTAIN, CO
OLSON, NOAH - ANOKA, MN

MC BRIDE, JESSE - FOUNTAIN, CO
ANDRE, NICK - EDINA, MN

LEEPER, WILLIAM - SPOKANE, WA
REMARCIK, BRANDON - SAVAGE, MN
HOPPER, ASPEN - SANQUIN, UT

GIBSON, MATTHEW - CAPON BRIDGE, WV
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178.

JT
SJ
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144
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178 - Total Entries
LOPEZ, SIOMARA - DENVER, CO
MYSTROVICH, MASON - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
FARLEY, TRISTAN - OMAHA, NE
SHOEMAKER, HUNTER - CROSS JUNCTION, VA
COX, DOMINIC - CROSS JUNCTION, VA
MILLER, ALEX - ALBANY, OR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing

2013 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 29

National Champion

1st Place
2nd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

ST THOMAS ACADEMY

MISOTA HGTS, MN
CRAMER, PATRICK
JOHNSON, TYLER
SUPPLEE, SAMUEL
CHAPMAN, MADDEN

1304

336
322
335
311

5 NRA Award Plagques

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - JUNIOR - Award Winners

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS STAND

COUNTY 1

SCHOLASTIC - JROTC - Award Winners

BORDELON RIFLES 1
TROJANS 1
RIO RANCHO MCJROTC

Team Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - JUNIOR

o ® ® NG A DNM

[

ST THOMAS ACADEMY

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS STAND SPORT #1

COUNTY 1
CENTERSHOTS SPORT 1
MID PACIFIC GUN CLUB
CRUSADER BLUE
X-MEN

X-MEN SJ

MANVILLE

VALLEY SPORTER

SCHOLASTIC - JROTC

o ® ® NG A DNM

[

BORDELON RIFLES 1
TROJANS 1

RIO RANCHO MCJROTC
PUNAHOU GOLD
ELDORADO MCJROTC

LA CUEVA HS SPORTER 1
TROJANS 2

ELDORADO MCJROTC

LA CUEVA HS SPORTER 2
MANZANO HS SPORTER
LINCOLN 1

ELDORADO MCJROTC
TROJANS 4

BORDELON RIFLES 2
TROJANS 5

BLUE KNIGHT SHOOTERS
LINCOLN 2

OMAHA BRYAN JROTC
TROJANS 3

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

National Ranking - All Teams

10 - Entries

1304
1276
1205
1164
1159
1152
1030
1016
786

780

19 - Entries

1287
1278
1269
1241
1233
1226
1174
1155
1147
1110
1103
1047
1031
959
865
858
850
840
829

1276
1205

1287
1278
1269

5 Trophy Plaques
4 Medals

5 Trophy Plaques
4 Medals
4 Medals

29 - Total Entries

29 - Total Entries

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing

ST THOMAS ACADEMY 1304
ST Nationki®anking - All Teams 29 - Total Entries
TROJANS 1 1278
GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS STAND SPORT #1 1276
RIO RANCHO MCJROTC 1269
PUNAHOU GOLD 1241
ELDORADO MCJROTC 1233
LA CUEVA HS SPORTER 1 1226
COUNTY 1 1205
TROJANS 2 1174
CENTERSHOTS SPORT 1 1164
MID PACIFIC GUN CLUB 1159
ELDORADO MCJROTC 1155
CRUSADER BLUE 1152
LA CUEVA HS SPORTER 2 1147
MANZANO HS SPORTER 1110
LINCOLN 1 1103
ELDORADO MCJROTC 1047
TROJANS 4 1031
X-MEN 1030
X-MEN SJ 1016
BORDELON RIFLES 2 959
TROJANS 5 865
BLUE KNIGHT SHOOTERS 858
LINCOLN 2 850
OMAHA BRYAN JROTC 840
TROJANS 3 829
MANVILLE 786
VALLEY SPORTER 780





